Estadisticas> Registros Renovados, Segun Cobertura

COBERTURA 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007

PRODUCTOS

EST. INDUSTRIAL
SERVICIOS

EST. COMERCIAL
FRASE PROPAGANDA
TOTAL ANUAL

—7.000

—6.000

—5.000

—4.000

—3.000

—2.000

—1.000
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